Labcorp

Patient Name:

Patient Phone:

Date of Birth (Age):

Sex:

Referring Dr (NPI #):
Patient ID:

Specimen ID:

General Comments and Additional Information
Fasting: Yes

Result Name

027623 CMP12+LP+6AC

Glucose

Uric Acid

Total Vol:

Flag

Above High Normal

Account Number:

Account Name:

Collection Date/Time:

Received Date/Time:

Reported Date/Time:

Result

103

4.6

Ther apeutic target for gout patients: <6.0

BUN

Creatinine

eGFR
BUN/Creatinine Ratio
Sodium

Potassium

Chloride

Calcium

Phosphorus

Protein, Total

Albumin

**P| ease note reference interval

Globulin, Total

A/G Ratio

Bilirubin, Total
Alkaline Phosphatase

LDH
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Above High Normal

17
1.06
84
16
141
4.2
104
9.3
3.6
6.5

4.6

change**
1.9

2.4

0.7

49

133

Source:

Range/Units

70-99 / mg/dL

3.8-8.4/ mg/dL

6-24 / mg/dL
0.76-1.27 / mg/dL
>59 / mL/min/1.73
9-20

134-144 | mmol/L
3.5-5.2 / mmol/L
96-106 / mmol/L
8.7-10.2 / mg/dL
2.8-4.1 / mg/dL
6.0-8.5/ g/dL

3.8-4.9 / gldL

1.5-4.5/ g/dL
1.2-2.2

0.0-1.2 / mg/dL
44-121/I1U/L

121-224 / 1U/L

Result Status: Final

Status

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Lab

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01




Labcorp

Patient Name:

Patient Phone:
Date of Birth (Age):
Sex:

Referring Dr (NPI #):
Patient ID:
Specimen ID:

Result Name
AST (SGOT)
ALT (SGPT)
GGT
Iron
Cholesterol, Total
Triglycerides
HDL Cholesterol
VLDL Cholesterol Cal
LDL Chol Calc (NIH)
Comment:

T. Chol/HDL Ratio

Estimated CHD Risk

Flag

Above High Normal

Account Number:

Account Name:

Collection Date/Time:
Received Date/Time:

Reported Date/Time:

Result Range/Units
14 0-40 / 1U/LL

26 0-44 / IU/L

11 0-65/ IU/L

65 38-169 / ug/dL
178 100-199 / mg/dL
79 0-149 / mg/dL
48 >39 / mg/dL
15 5-40 / mg/dL
115 0-99 / mg/dL
3.7 0.0-5.0/ ratio

Result Status: Final

T. Chol /HDL Ratio

Men  Wonen

1/2 Avg.Risk 3.4 3.3

Avg.Risk 5.0 4.4

2X Avg.Risk 9.6 7.1

3X Avg. Ri sk 23.4 11.0

0.6

The CHD Risk is based on the T. Chol/HDL ratio. Oher

factors affect CHD Ri sk such as hypertension, snoking,

di abet es,
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severe obesity,

and fam ly history of

0.0-1.0/ times avg.

Status Lab
Final 01
Final 01
Final 01
Final 01
Final 01
Final 01
Final 01
Final 01
Final 01
Cancelled 01
Final 01
Final 01



Labcorp

Patient Name:

Patient Phone:
Date of Birth (Age):
Sex:

Referring Dr (NPI #):
Patient ID:
Specimen ID:

Result Name Flag

premat ure CHD.

082016 Sex Horm Binding Glob, Serum

Sex Horm Binding Glob, Serum

Performing Lab

Result Status: Final

Account Number:

Account Name:

Collection Date/Time:
Received Date/Time:
Reported Date/Time:

Result Range/Units Status Lab

28.5 19.3-76.4 / nmol/L Final 01

01 - Labcorp Tampa, 5610 W LaSalle Street, Tampa, FL 33607-1770, (800) 877-5227, Farrier, Sean MD

For Inquiries, the physician may contact the performing lab.

Page 3 of 3

END OF REPORT





